BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Ref: PATSPIN INDIA LTD

In terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, we hereby submit the details below of share certificate/s reported to have been lost by the shareholder based on the information received from Registrar and Share Transfer Agents(RTA) M/s. Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited – Chennai.

SI No	Folio no.	Name of the Registered Holder	No. of Shares	Original Share Certificate No.	Dist Nos From
1	102468	Paresh B Gandhi	100 -	3618	14487101 to 14487200
	8	TOTAL	100	2	

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED

Veena Vishwanath Bhandary Deputy Company Secretary

Copy to: M/s Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers",
No 1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road, T.Nagar,
Chennai-600 017.

PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L18101KL1991PLC006194

MARKETING / REGD. OFFICE :

3rd Floor, Palal Towers, M.G. Road, Ravipuram, Kochi-682 016, India Phone: 91-484-2661900, Fax: 91-484-2370812/2661980 E-mail: cs@patspin.com

CORPORATE OFFICE :

43, Mittal Chambers, 4th Floor, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021 India. Phones: 91-22-2202 1013 / 22028246, Fax: 91-22-2287 4144 E-mail: mumbai@gtntextiles.com

www.patspin.com

ISO 9001: 2015 / 14001: 2015 Certified





Intimation to Stock exchange / Loss of share certificates Folio no: 102468

csdstd@integratedindia.in
Tue 09-May-23 9:56 AM
To: cs.pil <cs@patspin.com>
Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation to Stock Exchanges - Folio No(s). 102468

We have received a complaint from the registered shareholder (s) for loss of share certificate(s).

Kindly arrange to intimate the Stock Exchanges regarding loss of share certificate. Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records. The details of the shares are mentioned below:

Folio No. : 102468

Name of the Shareholder : PARESH B GANDHI

Certificate Nos : 3618

Dist. Nos : 14487101 to 14487200

No. of shares : 100

Thanks & Regards,

Chitra S

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH:044-28140801- 03 three lines, Fax: 28142479.

Email: csdstd@integratedindia.in